17HOKE General Purpose Ball Valves
Ultramite™ 70 Series
Ultramite™ 7065 Series (3-way Valve)
The Ultramite™ 7065 3-way ball valve uses 180° handle rotation
for diverting fl ow from one line to another.  The oval handle
points to the port in use.  When the handle is perpendicular to
the valve body it is in the shutoff  position.
Typical Applications

9 Handle Nylon Nylon Nylon
10 Panel mounting nut Nickel-plated brass 316 Stainless Steel Nickel-plated brass
How to Order
Ultramite™ 7065 Series Pressure to 500 psig (35 bar)
END CONNECTIONS ORDER BY PART NUMBER
ORIFICE CvINLET OUTLET BRASS 316 ST. STEEL MONEL®
1⁄8˝ Gyrolok® 1⁄8˝ Gyrolok® 7065G2B 7065G2Y — 0.093 0.15
¼˝ Gyrolok® ¼˝ Gyrolok® 7065G4B 7065G4Y 7065G4M 0.187 0.57
¼˝ female NPT ¼˝ female NPT 7065F4B 7065F4Y 7065F4M 0.187 0.57
3⁄8˝ Gyrolok® 3⁄8˝ Gyrolok® 7065G6B 7065G6Y 7065G6M 0.187 0.57
7065F4Y
1
2
3